COALITION
HOMELESS

2013-2014 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Dr. Stacy Deck, Chairperson

Assistant Professor, School of Social Work
Spalding University

sdeck@spalding.edu

Mark Snyder, Past Chairperson
Vice President, Relationship Manager
PNC Institutional Investment Group
mark.snyder@pnc.com

Lisa Cates, Vice Chairperson
Founder

Executive Communications
lisacates@aol.com

Michael Tigue, Secretary
Attorney

Middleton Reutlinger
mtigue@middreut.com

Judith Bloor

Senior Vice President, Childkind Center
Home of the Innocents
jbloor@homeoftheinnocents.org

Michael Browder

Project Manager

U.S. Dept of Housing and Urban Development
michael I._browder@hud.gov

Debra DeLor
Consultant

Deb DeLor Consulting
debdelor@gmail.com

Jon Fairfield

Senior Designer

Stewart & Associates
jon.fairfield@stewartaa.com

Jared A. Grant

Regional Manager

Woodforest National Bank
jgrant@woodforest.com

Joseph Hamilton

Director, Office on Homelessness

Metro Government
joseph.hamiltonjr@Ilouisvilleky.gov

Anne McKune

Director of Development

American Civil Liberties Union of Kentucky
anne@aclu-ky.org

Dr. Bernard Minnis
Assistant Professor, Education
Bellarmine University
bminnis@bellarmine.edu

Linda Ruffenach

Chief Financial Officer

Accent Marketing
LRuffenach@accentonline.com

E. Wayne Schwertley
Owner/Partner

Mi-Wa Properties
ewaynes@gmail.com

Barry Steiger

Community Advocate

WellCare Health Plans, Inc. — Kentucky
Barry.Steiger@wellcare.com

Beth White
Program Manager
St. Vincent de Paul
bwhite@svdplou.org

Ed WnorowsKi
Executive Director

St Vincent de Paul
ewnorowski@svdplou.org

1300 S. 4™ St., Suite 250, Louisville KY 40208 | Ph: (502) 636-9550 | F: 636-9950
www.louhomeless.org
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	Mark Snyder, Past Chairperson

